
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 STOC 00:17:11.26 44

2 DELO 00:17:33.47 85

3 ARVI 00:17:29.87 100

4 MCFA 00:17:39.22 107

5 STMR 00:18:13.19 170

6 CNTE 00:18:14.59 174

7 KERM 00:18:19.93 192

8 INDE 00:18:22.20 194

9 DINU 00:18:38.53 226

10 WSHG 00:18:49.18 238

11 HIGH 00:18:48.53 255

12 AVEN 00:19:23.26 306

13 GOWE 00:19:57.21 378

14 SIPA 00:20:48.21 421

15 LNDS 00:21:27.16 432

16 SIER 00:21:43.44 443

17 CUOR 00:21:01.50 465

18 HOVR 00:22:10.07 490

19 FOWL 00:21:53.82 505

20 CHOW 00:22:07.41 537

21 ECS 00:27:42.89 627

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

WOLK 00:21:12.82 4

SCCA 00:22:04.26 4

RIDG 00:18:13.30 3

SUNN 00:22:37.12 2

DELA 00:18:29.86 2

RFKE 00:21:12.95 1

KICH 00:21:13.45 1

CECH 00:21:54.39 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 STOC 00:17:11.26 6 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 137 Jackson Guimarra 00:16:56.78 4

2 5 138 Cesar Mendoza 00:17:04.27 5

3 8 142 Elijah Zepeda 00:17:06.12 8

4 12 140 John Paul Pacheco 00:17:14.80 11

5 18 136 Gael Carrillo Torres 00:17:34.32 16

6 45 141 Christopher Van De Venter 00:18:28.36 (41)

2 DELO 00:17:33.47 6 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 42 Antonio Torres 00:17:06.02 7

2 13 37 Alex Garcia 00:17:17.16 12

3 14 40 Israel Gutierrez 00:17:26.17 13

4 17 39 Edgar Gil 00:17:33.71 15

5 42 36 Alex Cruz 00:18:24.30 38

6 97 41 Eliaz Santos 00:20:33.87 (89)

3 ARVI 00:17:29.87 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3 Noel Huato 00:16:04.53 1

2 11 7 Noah Rodriguez 00:17:13.88 10

3 15 1 Bryan Cisneros 00:17:32.35 14

4 28 6 Damian Plancarte 00:17:53.54 26

5 53 2 Bernardo Garcia 00:18:45.07 49

6 72 5 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinaco 00:19:26.97 (65)

7 73 4 Anthony Mireles 00:19:27.86 (66)

4 MCFA 00:17:39.22 6 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 114 Jose Delgadillo 00:16:42.46 2

2 25 111 Estevan Gonzalez 00:17:48.44 23

3 26 109 Nick Diaz 00:17:48.56 24

4 30 112 Juan Nava 00:17:57.43 28

5 32 110 Paul Diaz 00:17:59.21 30

6 41 113 Henry Perezchica 00:18:21.73 (37)

5 STMR 00:18:13.19 7 170

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 124 Christian Blanco 00:17:44.36 19

2 22 128 Aram Ramirez 00:17:44.78 20

3 36 127 Heirberto Lopez 00:18:05.06 33

4 51 129 Benjamin Santos Maldonado 00:18:42.14 47

5 55 126 Christian Curtis 00:18:49.63 51

6 67 125 Isaiah Canongo 00:19:10.07 (61)

7 127 390 Ruysdael Ramirez 00:22:34.35 (110)

6 CNTE 00:18:14.59 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 19 Quinton Fuentes 00:17:46.38 22

2 27 20 Luke Jackson 00:17:52.82 25

3 39 21 Connor Oslund 00:18:15.42 35

4 40 22 Shane Sparks 00:18:18.62 36

5 61 311 Alex Huff 00:18:59.71 56
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

6 74 17 Vincenzo Dazzo 00:19:36.71 (67)

7 89 16 Noah Coons 00:20:09.41 (81)

7 KERM 00:18:19.93 8 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 97 Cade Salsedo 00:17:11.37 9

2 19 95 Bryan Mosqueda 00:17:39.30 17

3 58 98 Matthew Viramontez 00:18:51.91 54

4 59 96 Manuel Ramirez 00:18:56.56 55

5 63 92 Alejandro Delgado 00:19:00.50 57

6 64 94 Eduardo Moreno 00:19:06.53 (58)

7 65 93 Maddox Melgoza 00:19:09.07 (59)

8 INDE 00:18:22.20 7 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 90 Jaden Tungate 00:17:04.46 6

2 47 88 Aaron Ramirez 00:18:32.87 43

3 48 91 Gilberto Villa 00:18:37.12 44

4 52 87 Jacob Quezada 00:18:44.74 48

5 57 85 Zhi Hoang 00:18:51.83 53

6 95 86 Sisu Latu 00:20:28.75 (87)

7 107 89 Coleman Silvas 00:20:58.09 (97)

9 DINU 00:18:38.53 5 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 49 Felipe Suarez 00:18:00.30 31

2 37 46 Adolfo Collado 00:18:08.96 34

3 43 48 Jordan Harp 00:18:26.29 39

4 46 45 Marcus Carrillo 00:18:29.53 42

5 88 47 Brayan Gutierrez 00:20:07.54 80

10 WSHG 00:18:49.18 7 238

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 154 Anthony Fierro 00:17:43.61 18

2 29 159 Alexis Zurita 00:17:55.93 27

3 49 153 Gerardo Bibian 00:18:37.65 45

4 76 155 Isai Gutierrez 00:19:41.87 69

5 87 158 Gio Santos 00:20:06.82 79

6 93 157 Oscar Ramos 00:20:17.85 (85)

7 96 156 Aiden Levato 00:20:31.04 (88)

11 HIGH 00:18:48.53 7 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 78 Jaxon Sweet 00:17:58.76 29

2 54 73 Jayden Godinez 00:18:45.98 50

3 56 72 Roman Amaral 00:18:50.71 52

4 66 76 Joeseph Padilla 00:19:09.59 60

5 71 77 Anthony Sanchez 00:19:17.61 64

6 85 75 Chris Morales 00:20:02.87 (77)

7 90 74 Elpidio Guarneros 00:20:12.15 (82)

12 AVEN 00:19:23.26 7 306

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 12 Brandon Flores 00:17:45.86 21

2 69 15 Jose Venegas 00:19:15.91 63

3 81 8 Mario Adame 00:19:56.44 73

4 82 10 Kriz Cabral 00:19:58.15 74

5 83 11 Eduardo Cervantes 00:19:59.94 75
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

6 99 14 Jesus Ontiveros 00:20:41.75 (91)

7 111 13 Francisco Ontiveros 00:21:11.15 (101)

13 GOWE 00:19:57.21 8 378

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 67 Ryan Herrera 00:18:02.81 32

2 79 65 Boston Doody 00:19:50.66 71

3 92 64 Isaiah Aguila 00:20:17.06 84

4 103 70 Jacob Westra 00:20:46.34 95

5 104 68 Christopher Lua 00:20:49.21 96

6 120 66 Aaron Estrada 00:21:55.98 (105)

7 121 69 David Ruiz 00:22:02.52 (106)

14 SIPA 00:20:48.21 6 421

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 668 Caleb Chaney 00:18:27.79 40

2 68 667 Eric Barboza 00:19:14.23 62

3 109 670 Davian Contreras 00:21:06.94 99

4 125 669 Mason Comaites 00:22:29.78 108

5 129 672 Omar Lopez 00:22:42.31 112

6 133 671 Talon Covarrubais 00:22:54.30 (115)

15 LNDS 00:21:27.16 7 432

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 104 Hanival Osorio-Martinez 00:16:53.96 3

2 94 101 Edgar Guzman 00:20:21.60 86

3 115 107 Adrian Villanueva 00:21:30.03 102

4 138 102 Gabriel Jimenez 00:24:02.83 119

5 141 105 Adrian Pena 00:24:27.41 122

6 142 108 Angel Villanueva 00:24:33.33 (123)

7 143 103 Diego Menchaca 00:25:11.26 (124)

16 SIER 00:21:43.44 5 443

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 133 Jacob Schumacher 00:18:37.98 46

2 75 134 Zachariah Schumacher 00:19:40.80 68

3 91 130 C-Jay Bender 00:20:14.66 83

4 140 131 Michael Cooper 00:24:20.09 121

5 144 132 Preston Ramirez 00:25:43.65 125

17 CUOR 00:21:01.50 5 465

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 80 118 Antonio Cortez 00:19:53.11 72

2 98 117 Sergio Aguilar 00:20:41.51 90

3 101 116 Emmanuel Martinez 00:20:45.63 93

4 102 115 Samuel Lua Loera 00:20:45.69 94

5 134 119 Rodrigo Mena 00:23:01.54 116

18 HOVR 00:22:10.07 5 490

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 77 84 Jose Quintana 00:19:42.76 70

2 84 82 Juan Herrera 00:20:00.13 76

3 116 81 Angel Cervantes 00:21:31.88 103

4 132 83 Ethan Mor 00:22:50.69 114

5 146 80 Kevan Brar 00:26:44.89 127

19 FOWL 00:21:53.82 7 505

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

1 86 62 Kyle Karle 00:20:05.72 78

2 100 59 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez 00:20:44.60 92

3 117 58 Paxton Vaughn 00:21:37.39 104

4 128 61 Abjit Sandhu 00:22:41.83 111

5 139 63 Vincent Manganaan 00:24:19.55 120

6 145 60 Aaden Garcia 00:26:24.79 (126)

7 149 57 Harkaran Narwal 00:27:17.86 (130)

20 CHOW 00:22:07.41 6 537

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 108 31 Andrew Reyes 00:21:01.77 98

2 110 33 Thomas Soliz 00:21:09.73 100

3 126 35 Logan Walls 00:22:33.21 109

4 131 28 Ashton Barberi 00:22:49.73 113

5 135 32 Joshua Silva 00:23:02.59 117

6 136 30 Daniel Fernandez 00:23:44.37 (118)

21 ECS 00:27:42.89 5 627

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 122 52 Aiden Cox 00:22:02.56 107

2 147 56 Daniel Oliver 00:26:56.86 128

3 148 55 Miles McFadden 00:27:15.39 129

4 151 54 Love McFadden 00:31:09.47 131

5 152 51 Matthias Cockrum 00:31:10.19 132
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3 Noel Huato SO 00:16:04.53 ARVI

2 2 114 Jose Delgadillo SO 00:16:42.46 MCFA

3 3 104 Hanival Osorio-Martinez SR 00:16:53.96 LNDS

4 4 137 Jackson Guimarra JR 00:16:56.78 STOC

5 5 138 Cesar Mendoza SR 00:17:04.27 STOC

6 6 90 Jaden Tungate SR 00:17:04.46 INDE

7 7 42 Antonio Torres JR 00:17:06.02 DELO

8 8 142 Elijah Zepeda JR 00:17:06.12 STOC

9 9 97 Cade Salsedo SR 00:17:11.37 KERM

10 0 148 Chris Barranco JR 00:17:12.40 SUNN

11 10 7 Noah Rodriguez JR 00:17:13.88 ARVI

12 11 140 John Paul Pacheco FR 00:17:14.80 STOC

13 12 37 Alex Garcia SO 00:17:17.16 DELO

14 13 40 Israel Gutierrez JR 00:17:26.17 DELO

15 14 1 Bryan Cisneros SO 00:17:32.35 ARVI

16 0 121 Owen Phelps FR 00:17:33.08 RIDG

17 15 39 Edgar Gil JR 00:17:33.71 DELO

18 16 136 Gael Carrillo Torres SR 00:17:34.32 STOC

19 17 95 Bryan Mosqueda JR 00:17:39.30 KERM

20 18 154 Anthony Fierro JR 00:17:43.61 WSHG

21 19 124 Christian Blanco JR 00:17:44.36 STMR

22 20 128 Aram Ramirez SR 00:17:44.78 STMR

23 21 12 Brandon Flores SO 00:17:45.86 AVEN

24 22 19 Quinton Fuentes SO 00:17:46.38 CNTE

25 23 111 Estevan Gonzalez JR 00:17:48.44 MCFA

26 24 109 Nick Diaz JR 00:17:48.56 MCFA

27 25 20 Luke Jackson SR 00:17:52.82 CNTE

28 26 6 Damian Plancarte SO 00:17:53.54 ARVI

29 27 159 Alexis Zurita SO 00:17:55.93 WSHG

30 28 112 Juan Nava JR 00:17:57.43 MCFA

31 29 78 Jaxon Sweet SR 00:17:58.76 HIGH

32 30 110 Paul Diaz SO 00:17:59.21 MCFA

33 0 43 Ian Hernandez SR 00:17:59.40 DELA

34 31 49 Felipe Suarez JR 00:18:00.30 DINU

35 32 67 Ryan Herrera JR 00:18:02.81 GOWE

36 33 127 Heirberto Lopez JR 00:18:05.06 STMR

37 34 46 Adolfo Collado SR 00:18:08.96 DINU

38 0 122 Felipe Santillan SR 00:18:09.92 RIDG

39 35 21 Connor Oslund SO 00:18:15.42 CNTE

40 36 22 Shane Sparks SO 00:18:18.62 CNTE

41 (37) 113 Henry Perezchica SR 00:18:21.73 MCFA

42 38 36 Alex Cruz FR 00:18:24.30 DELO

43 39 48 Jordan Harp SO 00:18:26.29 DINU

44 40 668 Caleb Chaney SR 00:18:27.79 SIPA

45 (41) 141 Christopher Van De Venter JR 00:18:28.36 STOC

46 42 45 Marcus Carrillo SO 00:18:29.53 DINU

47 43 88 Aaron Ramirez SR 00:18:32.87 INDE

48 44 91 Gilberto Villa JR 00:18:37.12 INDE

49 45 153 Gerardo Bibian SR 00:18:37.65 WSHG

50 46 133 Jacob Schumacher FR 00:18:37.98 SIER

51 47 129 Benjamin Santos Maldonado SO 00:18:42.14 STMR
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

52 48 87 Jacob Quezada JR 00:18:44.74 INDE

53 49 2 Bernardo Garcia SR 00:18:45.07 ARVI

54 50 73 Jayden Godinez FR 00:18:45.98 HIGH

55 51 126 Christian Curtis SR 00:18:49.63 STMR

56 52 72 Roman Amaral FR 00:18:50.71 HIGH

57 53 85 Zhi Hoang JR 00:18:51.83 INDE

58 54 98 Matthew Viramontez SR 00:18:51.91 KERM

59 55 96 Manuel Ramirez SO 00:18:56.56 KERM

60 0 120 Luis Gurrola SO 00:18:56.91 RIDG

61 56 311 Alex Huff FR 00:18:59.71 CNTE

62 0 44 Austin Simangan JR 00:19:00.32 DELA

63 57 92 Alejandro Delgado FR 00:19:00.50 KERM

64 (58) 94 Eduardo Moreno FR 00:19:06.53 KERM

65 (59) 93 Maddox Melgoza SO 00:19:09.07 KERM

66 60 76 Joeseph Padilla SO 00:19:09.59 HIGH

67 (61) 125 Isaiah Canongo SO 00:19:10.07 STMR

68 62 667 Eric Barboza SO 00:19:14.23 SIPA

69 63 15 Jose Venegas FR 00:19:15.91 AVEN

70 0 99 Sebastian Zamora FR 00:19:16.93 KERM

71 64 77 Anthony Sanchez SO 00:19:17.61 HIGH

72 (65) 5 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinaco SO 00:19:26.97 ARVI

73 (66) 4 Anthony Mireles SR 00:19:27.86 ARVI

74 (67) 17 Vincenzo Dazzo JR 00:19:36.71 CNTE

75 68 134 Zachariah Schumacher JR 00:19:40.80 SIER

76 69 155 Isai Gutierrez SR 00:19:41.87 WSHG

77 70 84 Jose Quintana SR 00:19:42.76 HOVR

78 0 161 Mark Flores SO 00:19:46.23 WOLK

79 71 65 Boston Doody FR 00:19:50.66 GOWE

80 72 118 Antonio Cortez SO 00:19:53.11 CUOR

81 73 8 Mario Adame JR 00:19:56.44 AVEN

82 74 10 Kriz Cabral SO 00:19:58.15 AVEN

83 75 11 Eduardo Cervantes SO 00:19:59.94 AVEN

84 76 82 Juan Herrera JR 00:20:00.13 HOVR

85 (77) 75 Chris Morales FR 00:20:02.87 HIGH

86 78 62 Kyle Karle JR 00:20:05.72 FOWL

87 79 158 Gio Santos SO 00:20:06.82 WSHG

88 80 47 Brayan Gutierrez JR 00:20:07.54 DINU

89 (81) 16 Noah Coons SO 00:20:09.41 CNTE

90 (82) 74 Elpidio Guarneros JR 00:20:12.15 HIGH

91 83 130 C-Jay Bender JR 00:20:14.66 SIER

92 84 64 Isaiah Aguila JR 00:20:17.06 GOWE

93 (85) 157 Oscar Ramos SO 00:20:17.85 WSHG

94 86 101 Edgar Guzman SR 00:20:21.60 LNDS

95 (87) 86 Sisu Latu SR 00:20:28.75 INDE

96 (88) 156 Aiden Levato JR 00:20:31.04 WSHG

97 (89) 41 Eliaz Santos JR 00:20:33.87 DELO

98 90 117 Sergio Aguilar SO 00:20:41.51 CUOR

99 (91) 14 Jesus Ontiveros SO 00:20:41.75 AVEN

100 92 59 Cuauhtemoc Alvarez SR 00:20:44.60 FOWL

101 93 116 Emmanuel Martinez SO 00:20:45.63 CUOR

102 94 115 Samuel Lua Loera SO 00:20:45.69 CUOR

103 95 70 Jacob Westra SO 00:20:46.34 GOWE

104 96 68 Christopher Lua SR 00:20:49.21 GOWE

105 0 143 Isaac Espinoza JR 00:20:52.00 SCCA
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC VARSITY BOYS

106 0 147 Eleazar Morales JR 00:20:56.83 SCCA

107 (97) 89 Coleman Silvas SR 00:20:58.09 INDE

108 98 31 Andrew Reyes SR 00:21:01.77 CHOW

109 99 670 Davian Contreras JR 00:21:06.94 SIPA

110 100 33 Thomas Soliz JR 00:21:09.73 CHOW

111 (101) 13 Francisco Ontiveros JR 00:21:11.15 AVEN

112 0 123 Erik Ortiz JR 00:21:12.95 RFKE

113 0 100 Kenny Bridgford SR 00:21:13.45 KICH

114 0 164 Oscar Villa-Ruiz JR 00:21:15.93 WOLK

115 102 107 Adrian Villanueva SR 00:21:30.03 LNDS

116 103 81 Angel Cervantes JR 00:21:31.88 HOVR

117 104 58 Paxton Vaughn SO 00:21:37.39 FOWL

118 0 162 MarcoAnotonio Ramos JR 00:21:41.07 WOLK

119 0 23 Cristian Duran SR 00:21:54.39 CECH

120 (105) 66 Aaron Estrada SR 00:21:55.98 GOWE

121 (106) 69 David Ruiz JR 00:22:02.52 GOWE

122 107 52 Aiden Cox SR 00:22:02.56 ECS

123 0 163 Antonio Saesee-Olivares SR 00:22:08.07 WOLK

124 0 71 Zachary Huerta FR 00:22:12.93 GOWE

125 108 669 Mason Comaites SR 00:22:29.78 SIPA

126 109 35 Logan Walls FR 00:22:33.21 CHOW

127 (110) 390 Ruysdael Ramirez FR 00:22:34.35 STMR

128 111 61 Abjit Sandhu JR 00:22:41.83 FOWL

129 112 672 Omar Lopez SR 00:22:42.31 SIPA

130 0 145 Isaac Gallardo SO 00:22:42.73 SCCA

131 113 28 Ashton Barberi SR 00:22:49.73 CHOW

132 114 83 Ethan Mor SR 00:22:50.69 HOVR

133 (115) 671 Talon Covarrubais SO 00:22:54.30 SIPA

134 116 119 Rodrigo Mena FR 00:23:01.54 CUOR

135 117 32 Joshua Silva JR 00:23:02.59 CHOW

136 (118) 30 Daniel Fernandez SO 00:23:44.37 CHOW

137 0 144 Noah Fridlund SR 00:23:45.49 SCCA

138 119 102 Gabriel Jimenez SR 00:24:02.83 LNDS

139 120 63 Vincent Manganaan SR 00:24:19.55 FOWL

140 121 131 Michael Cooper JR 00:24:20.09 SIER

141 122 105 Adrian Pena JR 00:24:27.41 LNDS

142 (123) 108 Angel Villanueva SR 00:24:33.33 LNDS

143 (124) 103 Diego Menchaca SR 00:25:11.26 LNDS

144 125 132 Preston Ramirez SR 00:25:43.65 SIER

145 (126) 60 Aaden Garcia JR 00:26:24.79 FOWL

146 127 80 Kevan Brar SR 00:26:44.89 HOVR

147 128 56 Daniel Oliver SR 00:26:56.86 ECS

148 129 55 Miles McFadden SO 00:27:15.39 ECS

149 (130) 57 Harkaran Narwal SO 00:27:17.86 FOWL

150 0 151 Jayden Gonzalez SO 00:28:01.84 SUNN

151 131 54 Love McFadden SO 00:31:09.47 ECS

152 132 51 Matthias Cockrum SR 00:31:10.19 ECS
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